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XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.
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2024/05/24 17:35:11

Price
28.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.34% (-0.10)

BE0974288202
XIOR

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

1,124 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

28.80 EUR (80)
29.20 EUR (10)
28.75 EUR
29.10 EUR
28.55 EUR
29.00 EUR
28.906741 EUR
39,921
1,153,986.00
279

276
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24247bd7088da31506dedf01fbeb5155959698907e1234d1521f2a8cdbf116c5&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62a6f18f8e61d1f7c&time=1716751406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d0c2e39ce5b9a9b2b5b0edd3bfeda631dfe5defd95fadc8a1a7a8c78e2088f0&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bf08dbf0e92185c5&time=1716751406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45cb09feb4d95ff286c28d0690d57cb0ceff0ef8a2637d3257f9229c4309c946&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=023626d4779fe1d66&time=1716751406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfe0f1d70c59e8840965165770766e41b8ab2fd8a86ff048662982b32606ea57&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a4e5f31cb6f93240&time=1716751406&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecfbae88219169e7470c5129698bf4418b5e3e9f146eadf1d1b8e0811ea28d93&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f63b316c1f4a2188&time=1716751406&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/24 17:35:11

Price
28.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

29.57 EUR (42,987
27.85 EUR (43,862
27.22 EUR (45,291

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

27.83 EUR (43,276
30.45 EUR (2024/05/20
24.35 EUR (2024/04/16
32.35 EUR (2023/11/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.35 EUR (2024/04/16)

ISIN BE0974288202
Symbol XIOR
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,124 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.80 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 29.20 EUR (10)
Open 28.75 EUR
High 29.10 EUR
Low 28.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.00 EUR
VWAP 28.906741 EUR
Volume (pcs) 39,921
Trading volume 1,153,986.00
Number of trades 279
Last size 276
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.07% +2.30% -40.04%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 +0.65 -19.30
Beta 1.24 1.30 0.97
Volatility 26.67 28.66 29.22

ERSTE

Group

All listings for XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:55 28.85 EUR 0.00 7
05/24
Munich 2024/ 08:04 29.45EUR 0.00 2
05/24
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 28.75 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 05/24
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 28.35 EUR 0.00 2
05/24
FINRA other OTC Issues 2022/ 21:24 28.50 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386341588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148769161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275105116

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

12/12

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

17:35 28.90 EUR 1.15

08:11 28.25 EUR 0.00

279
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118806

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
XTOR |
= STUDENT HOUSING Members of Management Board Board of directors
Christian Chairman of Managing Wilfried Neven Chairman of
contcipeais Teunissen Board Supervisory Board
Frederik Member of Executive Wouter de Member of Supervisory
XIOR STUDENT HOUSING NV Snauwaert Committee Maeseneire Board
o Colette Dierick Member of Supervisory
Frankrijklei 64-68 - 2000 Antwerp Board
Telefon: +32-3-257-04-89 Conny Member of Supervisory
Fax: + Vandendriessche Board
E-mail: info@xior.be Frederik Member of Supervisory
Snauwaert Board
Joost Uwents Member of Supervisory
Board
Marieke Bax Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@xior.be

	XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



